

State Vs. Aman Bhardwaj & Ors.
FIR No. 337/2025
PS : Chhawla
u/s : 80(2)/85/3(5) BNS

17.12.2025

Fresh charge-sheet received. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
Shri Manoj Kumar Lohat (through VC) and
Shri Pankaj Verma (in person), Ld. Counsel for all
the accused.
Accused Aman Bhardwaj is produced from JC.
Accused Ravinder Bhardwaj and Kavita are present
on bail.

Re-list the matter for consideration on 22.01.2026.

Rehnumai on 30.12.2025 and 13.01.2026 of accused
Aman Bhardwaj (through VC).

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka/ Delhi/17.12.2025